
Rink Time Div Visitor Home

Suffolk County High School Hockey League -  Team Schedule

Date

1 Sat 9/28/19 North 8:00 PM FRB Kings Park/Commack - Gold at Sachem - Braves

2 Sat 10/12/19 North 6:30 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at Northport/Huntington - Gol

3 Sat 10/26/19 North 8:00 PM FRB St John at Sachem - Braves

4 Sat 11/2/19 North 6:30 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at PatMed

5 Sat 11/9/19 North 8:00 PM FRB Middle Country - Blue at Sachem - Braves

6 Sat 11/23/19 North 6:30 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at East Islip - White

7 Sat 12/7/19 North 8:00 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at Kings Park/Commack - Gold

8 Sat 12/14/19 North 8:00 PM FRB Northport/Huntington - Golat Sachem - Braves

9 Wed 1/15/20 North 6:20 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at St John

10 Sat 1/18/20 North 6:30 PM FRB PatMed at Sachem - Braves

11 Sat 1/25/20 North 8:00 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at Middle Country - Blue

12 Wed 2/5/20 North 6:20 PM FRB East Islip - White at Sachem - Braves

13 Wed 2/26/20 North 6:20 PM FRB Kings Park/Commack - Gold at Sachem - Braves

14 Sat 3/7/20 North 8:00 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at Northport/Huntington - Gol

15 Sat 3/14/20 North 6:30 PM FRB St John at Sachem - Braves

16 Sat 3/21/20 South 6:30 PM FRB PatMed at Sachem - Braves

17 Fri 3/27/20 North 8:40 PM FRB Middle Country - Blue at Sachem - Braves

18 Sun 3/29/20 South 4:40 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at East Islip - White

19 Wed 4/1/20 North 7:50 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at Kings Park/Commack - Gold

20 Fri 4/3/20 North 8:40 PM FRB Sachem - Braves at PatMed

21        
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23        

24        
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27        

Sachem - Braves - FRB
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